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30

31

44

45

District

District

District

District

 34,383

 37,611

 105,065

 91,268

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 112

 687

 5,468

 3,519

 22,830

 308

 225

 1,234

 120

 710

 4,992

 4,499

 25,619

 407

 197

 1,067

 260

 5,814

 8,373

 14,573

 68,879

 1,934

 1,256

 3,976

 338

 2,413

 35,977

 11,050

 34,415

 1,441

 793

 4,841

 18,351  15,052  980

 19,725  16,986  900

 53,253  48,901  2,911

 49,482  38,151  3,635

 67  41  4

 375  299  13

 3,322  2,059  87

 1,896  1,563  60

 12,026  10,518  286

 158  122  28

 128  91  6

 379  359  496

 64  54  2

 362  325  23

 2,795  2,116  81

 2,388  2,039  72

 13,435  11,870  314

 204  181  22

 108  89

 369  312  386

 137  120  3

 2,990  2,677  147

 4,518  3,723  132

 7,793  6,526  254

 34,927  33,064  888

 929  923  82

 602  614  40

 1,357  1,254  1,365

 187  143  8

 1,307  1,054  52

 21,342  13,971  664

 5,988  4,866  196

 17,972  16,004  439

 753  616  72

 472  307  14

 1,461  1,190  2,190

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  718,129
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46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

 77,549

 117,437

 92,646

 96,785

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 259

 1,575

 40,423

 12,855

 16,502

 1,019

 767

 4,149

 366

 2,469

 6,564

 15,352

 87,033

 1,258

 685

 3,710

 226

 3,166

 9,504

 46,261

 27,471

 1,483

 824

 3,711

 305

 3,940

 9,658

 28,954

 47,957

 1,184

 948

 3,839

 42,526  31,625  3,398

 59,948  54,178  3,311

 48,394  41,426  2,826

 49,289  44,304  3,192

 147  103  9

 803  741  31

 24,161  15,504  758

 6,992  5,643  220

 8,345  7,939  218

 504  456  59

 426  317  24

 1,148  922  2,079

 184  172  10

 1,280  1,134  55

 3,494  2,964  106

 8,316  6,787  249

 44,634  41,272  1,127

 636  531  91

 366  294  25

 1,038  1,024  1,648

 130  90  6

 1,605  1,481  80

 5,064  4,291  149

 24,877  20,679  705

 14,251  12,864  356

 794  631  58

 431  372  21

 1,242  1,018  1,451

 165  134  6

 2,043  1,797  100

 5,214  4,302  142

 15,586  12,922  446

 24,033  23,167  757

 578  538  68

 518  402  28

 1,152  1,042  1,645

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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50District

 65,385

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 163

 3,187

 5,917

 17,378

 34,937

 1,055

 607

 2,141

 33,237  30,372  1,776

 76  82  5

 1,644  1,481  62

 3,098  2,731  88

 9,345  7,784  249

 17,579  16,917  441

 520  482  53

 314  272  21

 661  623  857

Total Race

Total Sex
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 13,347

 12,616

 33,230

 48,842

 49,072

 41,998

 42,422

 37,825

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 53

 196

 4,381

 1,595

 6,504

 134

 92

 392

 42

 221

 3,950

 2,036

 5,796

 172

 83

 316

 90

 1,774

 6,285

 6,101

 16,497

 815

 485

 1,183

 191

 884

 29,504

 5,508

 9,617

 736

 407

 1,995

 171

 567

 33,509

 6,587

 5,597

 531

 391

 1,719

 143

 822

 4,876

 7,127

 27,210

 506

 286

 1,028

 110

 1,047

 7,248

 22,678

 8,884

 734

 368

 1,353

 129

 1,166

 7,223

 13,345

 13,829

 511

 405

 1,217

 7,893  5,159  295

 7,340  5,035  241

 18,525  13,990  715

 28,831  18,627  1,384

 28,938  18,738  1,396

 23,327  17,812  859

 23,532  17,968  922

 21,148  15,775  902

 33  18  2

 120  74  2

 2,747  1,569  65

 916  655  24

 3,776  2,651  77

 77  51  6

 63  27  2

 161  114  117

 28  14

 121  98  2

 2,347  1,544  59

 1,128  874  34

 3,446  2,285  65

 92  78  2

 48  35

 130  107  79

 50  39  1

 938  798  38

 3,593  2,600  92

 3,446  2,562  93

 9,319  6,964  214

 409  383  23

 257  223  5

 513  421  249

 114  75  2

 513  352  19

 18,063  10,913  528

 3,094  2,322  92

 5,601  3,905  111

 387  309  40

 257  146  4

 802  605  588

 101  63  7

 312  246  9

 20,611  12,310  588

 3,700  2,777  110

 3,048  2,478  71

 296  208  27

 235  140  16

 635  516  568

 78  62  3

 450  357  15

 2,729  2,072  75

 4,028  2,994  105

 15,181  11,723  306

 303  177  26

 166  114  6

 392  313  323

 70  36  4

 559  464  24

 4,042  3,095  111

 12,543  9,821  314

 5,101  3,675  108

 411  300  23

 212  147  9

 594  430  329

 79  47  3

 631  501  34

 4,159  2,968  96

 7,525  5,638  182

 7,728  5,887  214

 275  219  17

 249  147  9

 502  368  347

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  301,924       
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50District

 22,572

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 45

 942

 4,373

 7,475

 8,378

 429

 241

 689

 12,674  9,422  476

 21  24

 528  402  12

 2,402  1,907  64

 4,279  3,103  93

 4,789  3,475  114

 226  185  18

 136  100  5

 293  226  170

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  301,924       
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 12,412

 15,154

 39,717

 19,909

 8,849

 43,191

 17,324

 26,912

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 32

 197

 218

 670

 10,960

 75

 35

 225

 47

 196

 195

 859

 13,511

 94

 33

 219

 96

 1,485

 474

 3,044

 33,310

 363

 188

 757

 58

 545

 1,149

 1,688

 15,774

 185

 77

 433

 33

 365

 1,087

 1,301

 5,689

 130

 62

 182

 119

 685

 298

 2,623

 38,327

 297

 102

 740

 41

 703

 372

 5,437

 10,078

 220

 84

 389

 70

 1,116

 346

 4,700

 19,781

 225

 125

 549

 6,276  5,920  216

 7,669  7,263  222

 19,455  19,595  667

 10,009  9,563  337

 4,318  4,369  162

 21,737  20,744  710

 8,583  8,437  304

 13,005  13,340  567

 20  11  1

 107  88  2

 112  104  2

 336  325  9

 5,587  5,243  130

 35  32  8

 14  21

 65  96  64

 26  20  1

 108  82  6

 74  120  1

 433  418  8

 6,885  6,475  151

 42  44  8

 17  16

 84  88  47

 49  46  1

 768  689  28

 206  260  8

 1,537  1,458  49

 16,374  16,576  360

 171  178  14

 83  97  8

 267  291  199

 25  33

 303  238  4

 535  605  9

 853  812  23

 8,015  7,591  168

 95  86  4

 41  36

 142  162  129

 16  16  1

 170  184  11

 531  539  17

 646  645  10

 2,803  2,828  58

 58  68  4

 31  30  1

 63  59  60

 62  54  3

 368  299  18

 133  161  4

 1,333  1,256  34

 19,439  18,477  411

 131  149  17

 47  53  2

 224  295  221

 23  18

 362  328  13

 148  216  8

 2,720  2,641  76

 5,023  4,945  110

 115  101  4

 43  41

 149  147  93

 35  34  1

 595  502  19

 145  198  3

 2,337  2,296  67

 9,569  9,932  280

 95  113  17

 56  68  1

 173  197  179

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,907       
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50District

 21,439

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 56

 884

 267

 3,230

 16,340

 225

 100

 337

 10,404  10,701  334

 20  33  3

 434  428  22

 127  137  3

 1,644  1,544  42

 7,902  8,266  172

 107  111  7

 46  52  2

 124  130  83

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,907       
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 8,624

 9,841

 32,118

 22,517

 19,628

 32,248

 32,900

 32,048

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 27

 294

 869

 1,254

 5,366

 99

 98

 617

 31

 293

 847

 1,604

 6,312

 141

 81

 532

 74

 2,555

 1,614

 5,428

 19,072

 756

 583

 2,036

 89

 984

 5,324

 3,854

 9,024

 520

 309

 2,413

 55

 643

 5,827

 4,967

 5,216

 358

 314

 2,248

 104

 962

 1,390

 5,602

 21,496

 455

 297

 1,942

 75

 1,416

 1,884

 18,146

 8,509

 529

 372

 1,969

 106

 1,658

 2,089

 10,909

 14,347

 448

 418

 2,073

 4,182  3,973  469

 4,716  4,688  437

 15,273  15,316  1,529

 10,642  9,961  1,914

 9,270  8,518  1,840

 14,884  15,622  1,742

 16,279  15,021  1,600

 15,136  15,189  1,723

 14  12  1

 148  137  9

 463  386  20

 644  583  27

 2,663  2,624  79

 46  39  14

 51  43  4

 153  149  315

 10  20  1

 133  145  15

 374  452  21

 827  747  30

 3,104  3,110  98

 70  59  12

 43  38

 155  117  260

 38  35  1

 1,284  1,190  81

 719  863  32

 2,810  2,506  112

 9,234  9,524  314

 349  362  45

 262  294  27

 577  542  917

 48  35  6

 491  464  29

 2,744  2,453  127

 2,041  1,732  81

 4,356  4,508  160

 271  221  28

 174  125  10

 517  423  1,473

 30  24  1

 321  311  11

 3,019  2,655  153

 2,646  2,221  100

 2,494  2,633  89

 150  180  28

 160  147  7

 450  347  1,451

 44  56  4

 462  478  22

 632  731  27

 2,955  2,537  110

 10,014  11,072  410

 202  205  48

 153  127  17

 422  416  1,104

 37  36  2

 684  689  43

 874  980  30

 9,614  8,217  315

 4,127  4,244  138

 268  230  31

 176  184  12

 499  441  1,029

 51  53  2

 817  794  47

 910  1,136  43

 5,724  4,988  197

 6,736  7,348  263

 208  206  34

 213  187  18

 477  477  1,119

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  211,298       
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50District

 21,374

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 62

 1,361

 1,277

 6,673

 10,219

 401

 266

 1,115

 10,159  10,249  966

 35  25  2

 682  651  28

 569  687  21

 3,422  3,137  114

 4,888  5,176  155

 187  186  28

 132  120  14

 244  267  604

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  211,298       


